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dimensions [mm]

[V7-MCA - medium back cantilever]

Overall Height
Overall Width
Overall Depth
Seat Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth
Back Height
Back Width
Arm Height

[V7-HB - high back]
Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Seat Height

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Back Height

Back Width

Arm Height

1090
650
640
490
530
500
640
500
690

1170-1230
640

750
490-600
530

540

980

500
700-780

[V6-MCA - medium back cantilever]

Overall Height
Overall Width
Overall Depth
Seat Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth
Back Height
Back Width
Arm Height

[V6-HB - high back]
Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Seat Height

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Back Height

Back Width

Arm Height

890
610
630
470
530
470
590
490
650

1110-1200
615

610
430-520
530

475

690

510
670-770



